Features:
• Realizing flexible wiring by daisy chain and branch connection
• Connection Lengths: Up to 100 m (100BASE-TX)
• Easy to maintain, to prevent entire system breakdown
• Dual Isolated Power Input with Redundancy backup
• Internal Monitoring Hardware Information
• EtherCAT Conformance test tool verified
• Operating Temperature -20 to +70 °C

Installation DIN rail
Internal Monitoring Temperature, Voltage, Current, Startup time
Ordering Information
QEC-R00JT1S-N EtherCAT Junction without PoE
QEC-R11JT1S-N EtherCAT Junction without PoE/PoE
QEC-R00JT2S-N EtherCAT Junction with PoE
QEC-R11JT2S-N EtherCAT Junction with PoE/PoE
* For detailed ordering information, please contact our sales staff or view the user manual.
Last Updated: January 16, 2024
QEC-RXXJT1S/2S EtherCAT Junction Module